

10

SC 559/2022

STATE Vs. OMLAL @ Munna

FIR No 273 /2022

PS (KALINDIKUNJ)

04.07.2023

Present :- Sh. F.M. Ansari, Ld Addl. PP for State.
Accused Om Lal @ Munna produced from JC
Sh.Vinay Kr. Verma, Ld.LAC for accused
IO absent

Issue fresh BWs against IO in the sum of Rs. 5000/-
returnable on NDOH

Put up for filing of FSL report/argument on charge
on 26.07.2023.

(Manisha Khurana Kakkar)
ASJ-01 (FTC)South Distt.,
Saket, New Delhi/04.07.2023