

11

SC 559/2022

STATE Vs. OMLAL @ Munna

FIR No 273 /2022

PS (KALINDIKUNJ)

26.07.2023

Present :- Sh. F.M. Ansari, Ld Addl. PP for State.
Accused Omlal @ Munna produced from JC.
Sh. Vinay Kumar Verma, Ld LAC for accused.

Supplementary challan along with FSL result,
chemistry was filed by the IO on the LDOH. Copy be supplied.

Supplementary challan along with RFSL report
dated 30.05.2023 filed today. Copy supplied.

put up for arguments on charge on **14.09.2023**.

(Manisha Khurana Kakkar)
ASJ-01 (FTC)South Distt.,
Saket, New Delhi/26.07.2023