

9 SC 559/2022
STATE Vs. OMLAL@Munna
273/2022
(Maidan Garhi)

16.04.2025

Present:- Sh. Himat Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Omlal @ Munna produced from JC.
Sh. Vinay Kumar Verma, Ld. LAC for accused.

Regular stenographer is on leave today.

Put up for order on charge on **07.05.2025 at 02.00pm.**

(Manisha Khurana Kakkar)
ASJ (FTC)–01, South Distt.,
Saket, New Delhi/16.04.2025